
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.02 1'22.26 2'37.28
2 3 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'24.10 1'29.21 2'53.31
3 2 MECACCIONI Roberta 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'24.36 1'31.47 2'55.83
4 5 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'28.18 1'32.03 3'00.21
5 7 CORADESCHI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'28.63 1'31.65 3'00.28
6 6 PANTI Matilde 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'28.44 1'31.98 3'00.42
7 8 BERNARDI Virginia 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'32.66 1'38.28 3'10.94
8 1 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'34.66 1'44.36 3'19.02
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Serie 2
1 4 CIAMPOLI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'37.97 1'35.56 3'13.53
2 3 COSTANTINI Fiammetta 2001 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'38.05 1'42.48 3'20.53
3 6 POGGI Camilla 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'44.93 1'37.79 3'22.72
4 7 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Sabrin 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'40.70 1'42.40 3'23.10
5 5 MIGLIAVACCA Giulia 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'40.60 1'44.36 3'24.96
6 2 TATA Aurora 2001 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'39.26 1'46.37 3'25.63
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Serie 3
1 3 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'32.05 1'39.92 3'11.97
2 5 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'38.62 1'40.98 3'19.60
3 4 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'39.08 1'42.17 3'21.25
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Femmine 2002
1 PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'28.18 1'32.03 3'00.21
2 BERNARDI Virginia 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'32.66 1'38.28 3'10.94
3 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'32.05 1'39.92 3'11.97
4 GNANI Elisa 2002 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'34.66 1'44.36 3'19.02
5 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'38.62 1'40.98 3'19.60
6 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'39.08 1'42.17 3'21.25
7 POGGI Camilla 2002 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'44.93 1'37.79 3'22.72

Es A Femmine 2001
1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.02 1'22.26 2'37.28
2 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'24.10 1'29.21 2'53.31
3 MECACCIONI Roberta 2001 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'24.36 1'31.47 2'55.83
4 CORADESCHI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'28.63 1'31.65 3'00.28
5 PANTI Matilde 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'28.44 1'31.98 3'00.42
6 CIAMPOLI Sara 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'37.97 1'35.56 3'13.53
7 COSTANTINI Fiammetta 2001 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'38.05 1'42.48 3'20.53
8 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Sabrin 2001 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'40.70 1'42.40 3'23.10
9 MIGLIAVACCA Giulia 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'40.60 1'44.36 3'24.96

10 TATA Aurora 2001 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'39.26 1'46.37 3'25.63
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